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Sommario/riassunto A Public Health Approach to Bullying Prevention will serve as a
practical, sustainable, cost-efficient strategy to tackle bullying. More
importantly, it may be the best approach to providing legitimate and
sustainable hope to our children at a time when bullying is becoming
increasingly more difficult to tackle.This book presents a public health
approach to bullying prevention in a comprehensive and deliberate
manner. Formal public health strategies have been used to combat
infectious disease epidemics, tobacco use, and motor vehicle injuries.
When applied to bullying, public health strategies
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Clinicians, managers and researchers - as well as politicians and
religious leaders - are worrying about a lack of compassion and
humanity in the care of vulnerable people in society. In this book The
author explores the dynamics of care. He argues that we know how to
do it, but somehow we seem to keep getting it wrong. Poor care in
hospitals and care homes is well documented, and yet it continues.
Care for people in their own homes is seen as an ideal, but the reality
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can be cruel and isolating.The authordescribes research over forty
years in thinking why institutional and community care are both subject
to processes of denial and fear of dependency. His examples include
children in hospital, people with disabilities living in the community,
and the care of older people and those with dementia.
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